from the date of order, an additional period of 2 weeks (with penalty) will be allowed to the bidder 
for completing the integrations. Post expiry of initial 3 weeks for completing integrations, a penalty 

of Rs. 10,000/- per day subject to a maximum of Rs. 1,50,000 (Rupees One Lac Fifty Thousand 

Only) will be charged during additional 2 weeks period allowed for completing integrations. 

The above penalty amount can be recovered by the RAILTEL by forfeiting the EMD and/or 

invoking performance RAILTEL guarantee as the case may be. 

In case bidder fails to complete required integrations, within a total period of 5 Weeks (3